The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 835526
LF412

Typical Connection
00565641
Ordering Information
LF412XYZ
X indicates electrical grade
Y indicates temperature range
“M” for military
“C” for commercial
Z indicates package type
“H” or “N”
Connection Diagrams
Metal Can Package
00565642
Order Number LF412MH, LF412CH
or LF412MH/883 (Note 1)
See NS Package Number H08A
Dual-In-Line Package
00565644
Order Number LF412ACN, LF412CN
or LF412MJ/883 (Note 1)
See NS Package Number J08A or N08E
BI-FET II™ is a trademark of National Semiconductor Corporation.
August 2000
LF412